
Item Qty Product Description

CNFG 1 5124057700-06

7 1 I125851059-01 PrimaryStore #1 - NBM_store

8 1 N9Z46A HPE Primera 600 2-way Storage Base

10 1 N9Z60A HPE Primera A650 2N Controller

12 18 R0P99A HPE Primera 600 3.84TB SAS SFF FE SSD

14 2 N9Z38A HPE Primera 600 16Gb 4p FC HBA

16 2 J9285D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m DAC Cable

17 8 QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl

18 1 HA124A1 HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC

19 1 HA124A1#5SH HPE Strge System Startup 2N Base Fld SVC

21 1 R1P29AAE HPE Data Encryption E-LTU

22 1 HU4A6A5 HPE 5Y Tech Care Essential SVC

23 1 HU4A6A5#Z09 HPE Primera 600 2-way Storage Base Supp

24 1 HU4A6A5#Z0C HPE Primera A650/C650 2N Controller Supp

25 2 HU4A6A5#Z0M HPE Primera 600 4p 16Gb FC HBA Support

26 18 HU4A6A5#Z0W HPE Primera 600 3.84TB SFF FE SSD Supp

27 1 HU4A6A5#Z15 HPE Data Encryption LTU Supp

CNFG 2 5124057700-06

28 1 I125851060-01 SecondaryStore #2 - NBM_store

29 1 N9Z46A HPE Primera 600 2-way Storage Base

31 1 N9Z60A HPE Primera A650 2N Controller

33 18 R0P99A HPE Primera 600 3.84TB SAS SFF FE SSD

35 2 N9Z38A HPE Primera 600 16Gb 4p FC HBA

37 2 J9285D Aruba 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 7m DAC Cable

38 8 QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl

39 1 HA124A1 HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC

40 1 HA124A1#5SH HPE Strge System Startup 2N Base Fld SVC

41 1 R1P29AAE HPE Data Encryption E-LTU

43 1 HU4A6A5 HPE 5Y Tech Care Essential SVC

44 1 HU4A6A5#Z09 HPE Primera 600 2-way Storage Base Supp

45 1 HU4A6A5#Z0C HPE Primera A650/C650 2N Controller Supp

46 2 HU4A6A5#Z0M HPE Primera 600 4p 16Gb FC HBA Support

47 18 HU4A6A5#Z0W HPE Primera 600 3.84TB SFF FE SSD Supp

48 1 HU4A6A5#Z15 HPE Data Encryption LTU Supp

CNFG 3 5124057700-06

1 1 I125851058-01 FCSwitches #3 - NBM_store

2 4 R4G55B HPE SN3600B 24/8 8p 16Gb SW SFP+ FC Swch

3 1 HU4B4A3 HPE 3Y Tech Care Basic wCDMR SVC

4 4 HU4B4A3#ZTQ HPE SN3600B 16Gb 24/8 8p FC Swch Support

5 64 QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl

6 4 R7M10A HPE SN3600B 16Gb 8p SW FC Upg Lic Kit

HPE Primera 600 2-way Storage and FC Switches Ordering List
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